I PAIDS D.	1 28-1423 C.I.T. FINANCI	ALSERVIC	ES, INC	, of K	lamat on	h Falls	• ' L	ICENSE	. NO	Fag		- 18	ing sanaga ing sanaga ing sa		ي الم		r 1 - 1
	C.I.T. FINANCI 432 So. 7th	St., KLam HAYES				AG	30 25	45218			_ <u>_</u>	-			· 1		١,
BORROWER (2):	JORDY	G. HAYES CORONADO V	VAY, KL	AMATH FA	ALLS,	R. 9760	1			r	DRIE GARD		9 8 1		131.	ن ا الش	H. la
ADDRESS: BORROWER38		DALL FINANCE	NUMBER OF MONTHLY PAYMENTS	AMOUNT O FIRST PAYNEN		AMOUNT OF OTHER PAYMENTS	FORT DAY	- 1	OTHER PAYM		9-2-7	1. B.		خليد شيرسيديا	, and the second se	, mar and a second s	inderne Arele
	THIS LOAN A	CCRUE IF OTHER THAN DATE OF 9-9-71	PAYMENTS 48	s 172.		172.0	0 10-17-	-71	OTHER PAYM DUE SAME D EACH MOD				8 1 4				
48 172	9-2-71	FINANC		10TAL OF PAYMENTS		NNUAL BCENT		INSURATIO	EPREMIUM	\$	198.1	4		naan an	<u> </u>		
2 0	AMOUNT EMANCED	CHARG	E	8256.00	A	GE RATE	JOIN JOIN	VRIFTA INZ	URANCE PREM	IUM S IIUM S	288.96			t t			
68	s 5696/64	s 2559•36				<u>~</u>	IENT-Prepayme	ent in full c	or in part may	be made a	it any time.	rtion	ار را منهر کا	il di series di serie Series di series di s	: <u>شیری</u> طه	le la la	ے [. خوانو
DEFAULT-An extens	on charge of 5¢ per we more on any installment over but no extension ch	ek shall be assesse due under the Inst	d on each \$ allment Inves	Amont Cer-	in the ev	ent of prepays iterest Charge	based upon the	RULE OF	78. The Inter ender.	est Charge	applicable to	b the	•			~ .	
ificate described at installment for more	ove, but no extension chi han four weeks.	ar the Installment In	nvestment Ce	itificate, or	penou m	aco Chatve is 6	arned at the tim	he the loan	t is made.	toon the	Service Char	ge on	• • •		ر د ان منه	·····	" [-
Default in the paym any other default, sh	all, at the option of the Lei	nder, and without n rges, payable forthw	iotice or dem with. es incurred b	by Lender to	the rene	wed loan will t	d within six more be limited to the	additional	Clean action				i Sur P				
Borrower agrees to collect the loan or re	pay all attorney's fees an alize on security after defa id balance after maturity s	able to the extent p sult to the extent p shall accrue at the ra	ermitted by I ate of 10%	aw. 5 per annum]	3	: 1	1	1	er.
Interest on any unpa if permitted by law.	id balance arter millioney				l							7		- atomic al 1			
1			auge Inter	s2311.6	68 Servic	e Fe2\$47.0	<u> </u>						ti e		hard and	Courses in State	حبت
The FINANCE CHAI	GE is composed of the fol ured by an Installment Invi est has been taken in the p	lowing individual ch estment Certificate	in the amound	it and for the t below and the	term descr proceeds l	ribed above thereof to sec	ure this and any	future loa	IDENTIFIC	ATION NUM	ABER			1	1		
A security inte	est has been taken in the p	SERIES NAME (Also "No." if	applicable)	BODY	TYPE & MOD	EL NUMBER		(Motor or S	Serial No 1			9 L			:	
106	Chevrolet					THER COLLA	FERAL (Describe	e)	1				2		and the se	L. L.	<u></u>
HOUSEHOLD	GOODS-All Household Go ture loan or acquired with	ods wherever locate n ten days of this o	ed now owned or any future	loan.			IGNMENT pribed on		attach	od:		{					
REAL ESTAT	(Describe)	vements thereon.													i I	5 F 4	- .
m horation 0	F COLLATERAL IF OTHER	THAN ADOVE HOU	RESS Falls "C)r •									٠		1	i i	
4204 AMOUNTS AD	Washburn Way	R AND/ OR PAID	TO OTHER	S ON HIS BEI	MALT					281	+.67			· · ·	ا چيداجيليد	ار . المعادية الم	وغيصمة
	ed to balance ment Cert. No.6–461		2504.3		_ to	• S• Ha	tional E	ank 1	30								
due on Instal	ment Cert. No. f Notor Vehicl	PS (2.00			0				\$	181.61				-	1111	با ن اب ا
To Dent o	I MOLO Venica	and Loan	17	36.96	N	iet Cash to B	orrower		CINENCE (2		The second second	1.				
To	Fed. Savings WING CHARGES AND P	REMIUMS ARE IN	ICLUDED IN	THE AMOU	NT FINAL	NCED AND A	RE NOT PART	OFTHE	FINANCE			. 19	9	• 4	1		
THE FOLLO	VING CHARGES AND T					Automobile li] \$25 Dedu	Ictible Compre	ehensive		Deducti	ble Collision		-	معمرانيل . سيد هند و	-ملقسينية		<u></u>
						Fire The	II-Comonieu	Audition						; 			-
Joint Credit	Life Insurance Charge	_\$	18.14			Towing a	and Labor Insurance Prei	mium		. \$				N	i j		1
Credit Life	Insurance Charge		288.96			Household (Household (Goods Insuran Goods Insuran	ce Freini ice Expiri	ing			, 19	в		1	•	:
Credit Disa	bility Insurance Charge	·					DESCRIBED HE S LOAN MAY BI HIS CHOICE	PROPERT	Y INSURANCI AINST LOSS	E NOTICE	MAGE TO CO	LLATERAL SE F BROKER OF	2	مرینی مقصحت بر منصف م	، أي مسلسه		
IOINT CRE	CREDIT DIT LIFE, CREDIT LIFE	INSURANCE ELECT AND CREDIT DISAE	BILITY INSUF	RANCE ARE NO	IT RE-	INSURANCE CURING THE INSURER OF	S LOAN MAY BI HIS CHOICE.	E OBTAIN	ED BY BORRC	WERTRU	e dist factor		-				
QUIRED BY	aned (check only one box)					Automobile I	e surance Premi	um Premium .					-			1	
reques	(s) Credit Life Insurance, t(s) (1) Credit Life Insuran	ice and (2) Credit D			ປ	Total Proper	ands Insurance ty Insurance Pre HEREIN DOES	emium it of	btained throu VER LIABILI	gn Lender TY FOR BC	DILY INJURY	OR PROPER	fY	** *.* 		:	•
winch	t Joint Credit Life Insurant t (1) Joint Credit Life Insurant is chown above.		- shave of	000		INSURANCE DAMAGE TO	DOTHERS	5 1101 50						I.I.			
reque which	st (1) Joint Credit Life ins is shown above.																
do(es) not want any Credit Insur	rance.	Dat	9/2/	21									-	F	<u></u>	1
Signatur	Samer a	Mayer		9/2/	1 L		Borrowe	r hereby ac of th	cknowledges i his STATEME	eceipt of a NT OF LOA	completed co N	τ υ γ			3		i
Signatur) not want any Credit Insur <u>Sames</u> <u>Gostodype</u>	J. Muy	12 00	ne					2/	in the second second			la Insuit.	1000 - 100 - 1000 - 100 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000	T. 1	1	;
A	1 Wrethere	5				Ser	o be insured if C cluded herein th	redit Insur e lives of h	ance included	therein ex signing thi	cept that if J s note will be	oint Crean Lin e insured)	6 1130		And the second s		
24		(Witness)				/ ance is m	b be insured if C cluded herein th Clude	Ц.	Hay	2			••••••	12			-
1	in and	(Witness)					ung	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1							,	
														ی کار ا افغان در د			
															·•).*		
	16 (6 1.71) OREGON ILL								• , * • •	· 4	ه در					<u></u>	لمسيل
ни Али 1084 LA 1	26 (61-71) OREGON ILL		÷ .		ð 1	01 - 1				· .	,. , .						لتي

1

- 123.

1

3822

8 2

 \bigcirc

1221 15.15

ිසංසයේට විමිදු

FINANCIAL SERVICES 432 So. Seventh St., P.O. Box 1660, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Phone: (503) 884-7711

> That Part of the E2 SE4SE4 of Section 9, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of The Willamette Meridian Described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of the SELSEL of said section 9: thence South along the Section line a distance of 132 feet to a point; thence at right angles West a distance of 50 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing West a distance of 610 feet to a point; thence North paralel with the East line of said Section 9 a distance of 132 feet to a point; thence at right angles East a distance of 610 feet to a point; thence South parallel to the Fast line of said Section 9 a distance of 132 feet to the post of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON.

FEE \$6.00

3823 ACKNOWLEDGMENT

County of Klamath

extender. . 19 71. 2 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named day of

Anown to me to be the identical individuals described in and who executed the within instrument and executed the same freely and voluntarily. ; acknowledged to me that They IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have bereunto set my hand and affixed . • • • **1**

my official seal, the day and year last above written. Jectario en M. Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires Oct. 31, 1971

WM. D. MILNE. County Clerk

01

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 55.

Filed for record at request of TRANSAMERICA, TI ILE INS. CO

this 12th day of APRIL A. D., 19 72at 10;56 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M. 72 of MORTGAGES on Page 3821